00363626
00368466
00683701
00809527
00844209
00856398
01254278
01299506
01330497
01371185
01386093
01554212
01898515
01966693
02025906
02095645
02173816
02597926
02780054
02785692
03336409
03615472
03745384
04334906
04968778
07638736
07646100
07674414
07762534
08568456
08966982
09201017
09913947
10035074
10035082
10035091
10035309
10035317
10079624
10180430
10386251
10579244
10579252
10579384
10619297
10863538

ANDREW PAUL FADER

KENNETH RUSSELL DARR

GEORGE A CARTER, BERYL H CARTER
MARCEL BARTON

CHRISTOPHER WIGGINTON

LUX HOLDINGS LTD.

THOMAS ROBERT JOLLYMORE

MICHAEL K. TOMPKINS

TAYLOR MARIE CHYZOWSKI

DEBORAH HICKEY, SCOTT MACDONALD
DIANE WARKENTIN

JAMES W FOUGERE

MARILYN LOUISE DEY

PAUL MOMBOURQUETTE

BIKRAMJIT SINGH JASWAL

GEORGE RICHARD MCFETRIDGE

12740311 CANADA INC.

693861 N.B. INC.

LEMUEL RICHARD VALASTER SEALEY PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE, PAUL LAYTON BYARD PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE
MARY STELLA KELLY

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CHRISTOPHER PURCELL, KELSEY PURCELL
HOURS INVESTMENTS LTD.

ALEXANDER JASON VILLENEUVE

ELIZABETH DARLENE HINCH

ALLAN HOWARD SHAW, ELIZABETH ANNE WILCOX
HEATHER C COLES, ANTHONY G COLES
JENNIFER ANNE KREWENKI, WARREN CHRISTOPHER KREWENKI
GREGORY GEORGE SMITH

KENNETH JOSEPH WELLS

TERREL DANIEL BEALS

NICOLE MYRA PURCELL

LOUKAS CROWTHER

GAM INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD
GAM INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD
GAM INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD
GAM INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD
GAM INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD

LE LI

GREGORY ALAN ARCHIBALD

ROBERT ALEXANDER MACLEAN, SARAH ELIZABETH MACLEAN
STANLEY HAVILL

STANELY HAVILL

ZAINAB ABIDALI, FARHANG FOTOVAT
CHERYL ABBOTT

BRUCE HURLEY

40626509
40447708

40560955

00185793

00474908

40033425
MOBILE HOME ONLY
00132803

00377713

00116640

00588780
MOBILE HOME ONLY
00231209

40329088

00478495

41278730

00171207
00656306,41455387,41455395
40327942

00042465

00186338
MOBILE HOME ONLY
00242677

00549170

00609743

00616706

00432799

40539579

40666661

40709644

40679714

40843989

41228693

41238981

41238999

41239005

41238791

41238809

41262114

40261570

41344235

41404435

41404443

41407982

MOBILE HOME ONLY
MOBILE HOME ONLY

1 Bolands Island Rd Lower East Chezzetcook - Land Dwelling
2420 Lawrencetown Rd Lot A1 Lawrencetown - Dwelling

123 Brian St Lot 108a East Preston - Dwelling

5a Fader St Dartmouth - Land Dwelling

4209 Highway 357 Lot 9 Meaghers Grant - Service Land

5 Roland Ave Timberlea - Land Dwelling Garage

39 Manor Drive Sackville Manor Mob Home Park - 1974 Velmont
6267 North St Halifax - Land Dwellings

5 Birch Lane Lot X Whites Lake - Dwelling

6546 Almon St Lot 191 Halifax - Dwelling

126 Rookery Way Lot A Musquodoboit Harbour - Dwelling

15 Birchlee Dr Birchlee Trailer Park Lot C-3 - 168 Maritimer Mobile Home

87 Downs Ave Lot 51 Halifax - Dwelling Building

34 Drumdonald Rd Halifax - Cc Level 1 Unit #77

3130 Sackville Dr Upper Sackville - Land Dwelling Garage
186 Hubleys Rd Lot 2 Hubley - Dwelling Building

149 Roleika Dr Lot C23 Dartmouth - Dwellings

No 333 Hwy Lot 4 Shad Bay - Land

21-21 Garden Court Terr Dartmouth - Cc Level 1 Unit# 21

4 Cherry Dr Lot 14 Dartmouth - Dwelling

247 Main St Lot Mk-1 Dartmouth - Building

8 Bellwood Drive Birchlee Trailer Park - 1977 Prestige

62 Gaston Rd Lot B&b-2 Dartmouth - Dwellings

29479 Highway 7 Lot 1 Necum Teuch - Dwelling

70 Bellefontaine Rd Middle Porters Lake - Land Dwelling Building
Conrod Settlement Rd Conrod Settlement - Land

259 Cole Rd Lot 88-2 Meaghers Grant - Dwelling

129 Roy Cres Lot 251a Bedford - Dwelling Building
207-3700 John Parr Dr Halifax - Cc Level 1 Unit# 7

145 Cow Bay Rd Lot 3-X-A2 Eastern Passage - Warehouse
47 Peter Crt Lot 48a Eastern Passage - Dwelling

111 Parklyn Crt Lot 534 Upper Tantallon - Dwelling

2154 Brunswick St Unit 12b Halifax - Cc Level 2 Unit# 2
501 Paula Dr Lot 22 Hammonds Plains - Land

481 Paula Dr Lot 23 Hammonds Plains - Land

455 Paula Dr Lot 24 Hammonds Plains - Land

97 Paula Dr Lot 3 Hammonds Plains - Land

113 Paula Dr Lot 4 Hammonds Plains - Land

2677 Gladstone St Suite 1006 Halifax - Cc Level 10 Unit # 6
Whites Rd Murchyville - Land

7 Oakridge Dr Lot J-7b Bedford - Land

St Margarets Bay Rd Upper Tantallon - Land

St Margarets Bay Rd Upper Tantallon - Land

552 Nine Mile Dr Lot Nm01d Bedford - Dwelling

61 Birchill Drive Birchill Estates - 2014 Maple Leaf

72 Bumpy Lane Mountainview Estates - 2019 Prestige Home
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4,181.38
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93,875.55
3,860.31
2,929.73

12,743.71

13,511.18

10,531.88
1,818.51
1,066.56

28,864.12
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9,861.23
3,143.72
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2,204.33
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2,032.23
6,698.33
3,163.06
1,795.04

10,397.92

12,173.63

16,072.88
7,763.77
6,735.53

12,505.95
4,749.62
4,749.62
3,658.00
4,002.36
4,002.36

17,632.65
2,375.43
8,515.62
5,511.15
5,776.46

18,348.22
9,718.91

10,224.91
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